Start Date: 8/19/2024

9/9/2024 - Monday

Date Time
9/9/2024 5:30 PM

Game Officials:
9/9/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

9/12/2024 - Thursday

Date Time
9/12/2024 5:30 AM

Game Officials:
9/12/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

9/16/2024 - Monday

Date Time
9/16/2024 5:30 PM

Game Officials:
9/16/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

9/19/2024 - Thursday

Date Time
9/19/2024 5:30 PM

Game Officials:
9/19/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

9/23/2024 - Monday

Date Time
9/23/2024 5:30 PM

Game Officials:
9/23/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

5U Fall Soccer - Default

End Date:  10/19/2024

Location

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

Location

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1
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Start Date: 8/19/2024

9/26/2024 - Thursday

Date Time
9/26/2024 5:30 PM

Game Officials:
9/26/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

9/30/2024 - Monday

Date Time
9/30/2024 5:30 PM

Game Officials:
9/30/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

10/3/2024 - Thursday

Date Time
10/3/2024 5:30 PM

Game Officials:
10/3/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

10/7/2024 - Monday

Date Time
10/7/2024 5:30 PM

Game Officials:
10/7/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

10/10/2024 - Thursday

Date Time
10/10/2024 5:30 PM
Game Officials:
10/10/2024 6:15 PM

Game Officials:

5U Fall Soccer - Default

End Date:  10/19/2024

Location

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

Location

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

Location

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1
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C Dow Soccer Field PK 1

C Dow Soccer Field PK 1
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5U Fall Soccer - Default

Start Date: 8/19/2024 End Date: 10/19/2024

10/14/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score
10/14/2024 5:30 PM C Dow Soccer Field PK 1 Timbers Kickers

Game Officials:

10/14/2024 6:15 PM C Dow Soccer Field PK 1 Thunder Rebels

Game Officials:

10/17/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score
10/17/2024 5:30 PM C Dow Soccer Field PK 1 Thunder Dynamite

Game Officials:

10/17/2024 6:15 PM C Dow Soccer Field PK 1 AC United Timbers

Game Officials:



